----- Forwarded message 
From: Silver Star Auto Haus
Date: Thu, Jan 3, 2019 at 11:53 AM 
Sub'ect: RE: MB S500 windshield 
To: 

Good morning 

wrote: 

The Dealer got back to us with a price for the bullet proof windshield, the price of just 
the windshield is $22,000 yes twenty two thousand dollars!. This would be a special 
order part and would need to be prepaid when part is ordered. Please let me know if 
you have any questions or concerns. 

Thank you, 

Delilah Castrellon 

Silver Star Auto Haus 
2370 Aztec Road NE 
Albuquerque, NM 87107